OISC GOLF
METRIX

Seriespelet KFUM Linkoping 2016 -» Round 15
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Per Henriksson
Jacob Landelius
Johan Sandell
Dannie

Daniel Sjéberg
William Hernebrink
Cristoffer Séderberg
Andreas Peterson
Per Hammarlund
Johan Salomonsson
Anders Edkvist
Richard Kappling
Johannes Axelsson

Henrik Wahlman
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Anton Kappling

Oscar Lundberg

1 | Fredrik Carlbom 3144|333 /3/|4 4

2 Markus Eriksson 2 3/5/2/5 4 4 7 3 4,33 6|34 4 3|4 +8 | 69
3  Thim Karlsson 2 4/5/3/4/3 5 6/ 3 4,4, 4 63|43 5,6 +13 74
4 |jonathan dandemar 0

4 | Per Fallgren

4 | Marcus Liw
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Kenneth Dolan
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4 | Bjorn Koistinen
4 | Lars Karlsson

4 | David Holm

4 | Filip Bergman

4 | Marten Carlzon
4 | Lukas Berglin

4 | Martin Hedstrom
4 | Patrik Johansson
4 | Staffan Karlsson
4 | Alexander Franzén
4 | Fredrik Wihlborg
4 | Joakim Franzén
4 | Patrik AlImqvist
4 | Lisa Irebro

4 | Erik Olsson

4 | Magnus Selin

4 | JelmerB

4 | Fredrik Larsson
4 | Andreas Eigel

4 | Joel Rosdahl
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Borén Christian

Edvin Almqvist

1 | Benjamin Axelsson 0 0
1 | Stig Hangvar 0 0
1 | Lucas Davidsson 0 0
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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METRIX

1020314561789 [10 1101213 14115 ]16]17 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/4, 4,3 /3 /3|3 /53333533 /3|4, 3] 61

Avg 25|/3.7/41|24/33|3.2/38|49|29|3.2/28|3.3|53
Difficulty 2 |3 /10|1 16|13 |18| 7 | 6 |12 5 14 15
Birdie -1 5 3261 4 2.1 3 1
Par 0 517546 4 |76 6 8|5
Bogey 1 3 2 1,1 3|11 4
Double Bogey 2 1 1 1

Triple Bogey 3

3
9

2
6
2

Seriespelet KFUM Linképing 2016 - Round 15 « 17.08.2024 02:20 (3)

3.1
11

3
8

N | O DN

3.7/3.7 61.9
4 17| 0.9
4 1 40
53| 98
1 5| 36

5
1| 1

22%

54%

20%
3%
1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/266883
https://discgolfmetrix.com/294462

